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RE SAA SESSIONS

Thursday 17 September
Overview – What is Religious
Education? 

Monday 21 September
Structuring learning: Key Skills,
Concepts, Values, Attitudes 

Monday 28th September
Structuring Learning: The National
Framework (A): RE at KS3

Monday 5 October
Teaching Models: Strategies in RE
teaching: Christianity Time

Tuesday 6 October
Teaching Models: Strategies in RE
teaching:The Bible 

Monday 12 October
Structuring Learning: Continuity &
progression KS2 – KS3 

Tuesday 13 October
Structuring Learning: Continuity &
progression KS3- KS4

Tuesday 20 October
Structuring Learning: Continuity &
progression: KS4 – KS5

Monday 2 November
Starters and Plenaries: Starters,
Plenaries, Questioning, Group work

Monday 9 November
Assessment: Assessment in practice:
utilising ICT

Monday 16 November
Active Engagement Techniques:
Active Learning at a place of worship

Monday 23 November
Differentiation: Differentiation in RE (1)

Tuesday 24 November
Differentiation: Differentiation in RE (2)

Monday 30 November
Improving climate for Learning:
Drama & role play

Tuesday 8 December
Lesson Design for Inclusion: Diversity
in RE: Teaching Islam

Monday 14 December
Lesson Design for Inclusion:
Resourcing RE in a pluralist society

Monday 11 January
Teaching Models: Demonstrating
Teaching Repertoire

Tuesday 12 January
Equal Opportunities: Motivational
strategies including issues of gender

Monday 18 January
Structuring learning: planning
schemes of work

Monday 25 January
Teaching Models: Teaching
repertoire: Music & story telling in RE

Tuesday 2 February
Active Engagement Techniques: RE &
community : visits & visitors

Monday 8 February
Structuring Education: Relevant
National Strategies

Monday 22 February
Trainee Presentation: Experiential
learning

Monday 8 March
Reflection: School Worship

Monday 15 March
Structuring Learning and Curriculum
Development: Cross curricular: RE &
Citizenship

Tuesday 16 March
Structuring Learning and Curriculum
Development: Cross curricular:
Spirtual & Moral

Monday 22 March
Professional Development: Personal
Interview + checking scheme of work 

Monday 26 April
Professional Development: Managing
RE Department

Tina Johns

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org

CONTACT

FEES

LOCATION

SUBJECT CO-ORDINATOR

ctgctg


